
2019 Season Championships Points 

RACING – Goodwin Trophies
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1! Jemma Moore Citroen Saxo Junior Best 10 of 12 101

2! Abbi Pulling Ginetta GT5 Best 10 of 16 89

3 Sarah Moore Ginetta G50/Tatuus F3 T-318 Best 10 of 17 78

4! Emily Linscott Formula Ford/Ginetta G55 
Supercup

8 66

5 Lydia Jade Walmsley BMW Mini Cooper Best 10 of 12 64

6 Jo Polley FIA Masters Historic Austin 
Cooper S/Mini Se7en

8 52

7 Fiona James Aston Martin Vantage 8 50

8 Jessica Hawkins Tatuus F3 T-318 7 49

9 Katie Milner Ginetta GT5 4 44

10 Rebecca Ryder-Rogers Ford Focus Best 10 of 12 40

11 Sharlie Goddard Morgan plus 8 8 39

12 Lorraine Gathercole Lola 212 5 35

13 Samantha Bowler Mini Cooper S 5 32

14 Rachel Lovett Osella FAF/Swift SC99Z 8 25

15 Angela Jones Honda Integra/Honda Integra 
DC5

5 20

=16 Kayleigh Twigger Rover 220 Tomcat 20 Turbo 4 17

=16 Maxine Nicholls Toyota MR2 Roadster mk3 4 17

=18 Nathalie McGloin Porsche Cayman S 3 14

=18! Charlotte Birch Ginetta G40 3 14

20 Jill Lovett Sunbeam Rapier/Swift SC99Z 4 11
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RACING – Jamieson Fastest Lap Only awarded where fastest lap speed exceeds 100mph

Pos Name Car Date Circuit Fastest Lap

1 Fiona James Aston Martin Vantage 13/04/2019 Monza 107.69

2 Jessica Hawkins Tatuus F3 T-318 20/07/2019 Assen 105.76

3 Sarah Moore Tatuus F3 T-318 20/07/2019 Assen 105.65

4 Lorraine Gathercole Lola 212 19/05/2019 Spa Francochamps 101.14

5 Abbi Pulling Ginetta GT5 18/05/2019 Thruxton 100.17

6 Katie Milner Ginetta GT5 19/05/2019 Thruxton 99.19

RACING – Hillwood Coup des Dames for Wins and Records
Pos Name Car Points

1 Emily Linscott Formula Ford/Ginetta G55 
Supercup

3

2 Jemma Moore Citroen Saxo Junior 2

3 Sarah Moore Ginetta G50/Tatuus F3 T-318 1

RACING – Anita Taylor Saloons
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1! Jemma Moore Citroen Saxo Junior Best 10 of 12 101

2 Lydia Jade Walmsley BMW Mini Cooper Best 10 of 12 64

3 Jo Polley FIA Masters Historic Austin 
Cooper S/Mini Se7en

8 52

4 Rebecca Ryder-Rogers Ford Focus Best 10 of 12 40

5 Samantha Bowler Mini Cooper S 5 32

6 Angela Jones Honda Integra/Honda Integra 
DC5

5 20

7 Kayleigh Twigger Rover 220 Tomcat 20 Turbo 4 17

8 Jill Lovett Sunbeam Rapier 2 7
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RACING – VIP Adrenaline Sports and Sports racers

Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1! Abbi Pulling Ginetta GT5 Best 10 of 16 89

2 Fiona James Aston Martin Vantage 8 50

3 Katie Milner Ginetta GT5 4 44

4 Sarah Moore Ginetta G50 10 40

5 Sharlie Goddard Morgan plus 8 8 39

6 Lorraine Gathercole Lola 212 5 35

7 Maxine Nicholls Toyota MR2 Roadster mk3 4 17

=8! Charlotte Birch Ginetta G40 3 14

=8 Nathalie McGloin Porsche Cayman S 3 14

10! Emily Linscott Ginetta G55 Supercup 2 6

RACING – Monoposto Single Seaters
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1! Emily Linscott Formula Ford 6 60

2 Sarah Moore Tatuus F3 T-318 7 58

3 Jessica Hawkins Tatuus F3 T-318 7 49

4 Rachel Lovett Osella FAF/Swift SC99Z 8 25

5 Jill Lovett Swift SC99Z 2 4

KART – Kartsport Trophy
Pos Name Kart Events Points Prf

1! Morgan Kidd Junior TKM Best 10 of 24 108

2! Ella Stevens Best 10 of 13 86.5

3! Chloe Grant TonyKart Best 10 of 14 67

4 Jemima Hepworth Kosmic OTK Senior Rotax 10 59

5 Maria Bright 7 40.5

6 Jessica Edgar Iame Mini X30 5 39.5

7! Abbi Pulling 2 21
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RALLY DRIVERS – Louise Aitken Walker Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Nabila Tejpar Peugeot 208 R2 8 118

2 Cathy Sewart Talbot Sunbeam-Lotus 6 60

3 Ashleigh Morris Ford Fiesta R200 6 30

4 Lorraine Gathercole Ford Escort mk1				 4 24.5

5 Seren Whyte Datsun Stanza/Standard 10 2 23

6 Philippa Tennant Land Rover Freelander 6 21

7 Rebecca Clarkson Green Warrior Rivet /Warrior 
Rivet

5 19.5

8 Angela Jones Peugeot 205 GTI 3 17

9 Lizzie Jones 4x4 Cross Country Racer 4 16

10 Bron Burrell Austin Maxi 3 15

11 Rowena Purdy Porsche 912 SWB Coupé 1 7

12 Nathalie McGloin Porsche Cayman 987 Cat 3 2 5

RALLY CO-DRIVERS – Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Sasha Heriot BMW Compact/Fiesta 
ST/Ford Escort MK1/Ford 
Escort MK2/Peugeot 
106/Peugeot 205/Subaru 
Impreza

Best 10 of 16 90

=2 Cat Lund Citroen C2/Mini/Mitsubishi 
Evo II/Others!/Peugeot 106 
GTi

10 41.5

=2 Elise Whyte BMW 2002/Datsun 
Stanza/Porsche 
911/Standard 10

4 41.5

4 Seren Whyte Datsun 240 Z/Datsun 
Stanza/MGB

4 40

5 Helena Mayall Alfa Romeo, Alfa 33  
1.4L/Vauxhall Astra GSI 
MK3/Vauxhall Astra Mk3 GSI

6 32.5

6 Rebecca Clarkson Dirtstar/QT 88 2 26

7 Elspeth Watkins Peugeot 106 Rallye 2 11

8 Louise Gilks Ford Escort MK1 1 4

9 Rowena Purdy Ford Escort MK1 1 2.5
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National Speed Trophy Awarded for the best seven National A Hillclimbs and Sprints

Pos Name Car Sprints Points PrfHills

1 Carole Nicholls Nike Mark 4 4 34Best 4 of 7

HILLCLIMB – Shell Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Helen Pitt Suzuki Swift GTI Best 6 of 12 40

2 Carole Nicholls Nike Mark 4 Best 6 of 27 33

3 Trish Cecile-Pritchard Healey 3000 Mk1 Best 6 of 8 31

4 Jenny Howells Hillman Super Imp Best 6 of 14 28

5 Caroline Ryder Empire Evo 2 Hyabusa Best 6 of 9 24

6 Shelly Deacon Audi TT/Hi-Tech DP 4 23

7 Jo Briars TVR Chimaera 4500 5 17

8! Jo Hodgson Audi TT 6 16

=9 Charlotte Phelps Mazda MX5/Westfield 
Megabusa

5 13

=9 Rebecca Manton Fisher Fury Best 6 of 7 13

11 Anna May Furness Peugeot 106 GTI 3 8

12 Helen Waddington MG ZR160 4 5

SPRINT – Duckhams Trophy
Pos Name Car Events Points Prf

1 Shelly Deacon Audi TT/Hi-Tech DP 5 27

2 Jo Briars TVR Chimaera 4500 6 22

3 Helen Waddington MG ZR160 4 16

4 Carole Nicholls Nike Mark 4 Best 6 of 7 13

5 Charlotte Phelps Mazda MX5/Westfield 
Megabusa

5 12

6 Trish Cecile-Pritchard Healey 3000 Mk1 2 8

7 Gill East Mazda RX8/VX220 3 5

8 Megan White Swift FF SC93F 1 1
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~#~#~#~#~#~      Roll of Honour      ~#~#~#~#~#~
RACE
Emily Linscott, driving a Formula Ford

17/08/2019 NCM West Course Set the lap record

KART
Jessica Edgar, driving a Iame Mini X30

24/08/2019 Three Sisters 1st in Class

25/08/2019 Three Sisters 1st in Class

21/09/2019 Three Sisters 1st in Class

RALLY
Elise Whyte co-driving a Standard 10, driven by Seren Whyte

07/09/2019 Icelandic Saga 1st in Class

Philippa Tennant driving a Land Rover Freelander

22/09/2019 AWDC Safari - Ebbw Vale 1st in Class

Sasha Heriot co-driving a Ford Escort MK1

14/09/2019 Stocktononian Targa Rally 1st in Class

Seren Whyte driving a Standard 10, co-driven by Elise Whyte

07/09/2019 Icelandic Saga 1st in Class

SPEED
Trish Cecile-Pritchard, driving a Healey 3000 Mk1

08/09/2019 Gurston Down 1st in Class
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